
Military Grade Rack
Mount LCD

Rack Mount LED Monitor

32”

Mechanical Drawing

Specifications

Model Name

Viewable Size Image
Active Display Area(mm)
Pixel Pitch(mm)
Number of Pixels
C
Response Time 5 ms

ontrast Ratio

Display Color
Brightness

Viewing Angle(CR>=10)
Synchronization Range 
Horizontal/Vertical
Recommended Resolution

Signal Input

Power Source

Power Consumption
Power Management
Plug & Play

W32L100-RKA3ML
Backlight LED

32"
698.4(H)x 392.85 (V)
0.3637(H) x 0.3637(V)
1920 x 1080
4000:1(typ.)

16.7M
Refresh Rate min. 100Hz

400 nit
-89~89(H);-89~89(V)

31.5~80.0KHz/60~75Hz

1920 x1080 @60Hz

1 x D-Sub15 (VGA)
1 x DVI-D
1 x HDMI
AC 100~240V, Universal, ±10% 
DC 24V, ±10% (Optional)

53W typical, normal operation
VESA DPMS Compliant
VESA DDC 1/2B

* Note: this is a simplified drawing and some components are not marked in detail. 
Please contact our sales representative if you need further product information.

Anti-Corrosion Housing / Fanless 
Compliant with MIL-STD-810G/F 
Convenient On-Screen Display Controls 
220V ±10%, 50 ± 3% Hz
Built-in Light Sensor for auto brightness control
Military Grade Power Connector (MIL-DTL-38999/1) 
Standard AR Glass 

Vibration
Humidity
 

MIL-STD-810F/G Method 514.5
MIL-STD-810F/G Method 507.4

Environmental(MIL-STD 810F/G Compliance) 

RE
CE

RE101 / RE102
CE 101 / CE102

Environmental(MIL-461E/F Compliance) 

Note: All Specifications are subject to change without prior notice! Revised Date: 30-Mar-2020 V1.8

1. AC in 220V ±10%, 50 ± 3% Hz
2. VGA in
3. DVI in
4. HDMI in

1

825±1.5

48
6±

1.
5

39
8.

1

88.5
1040

13
2

46
7.

52

402.5
100 100

20
2.

5
10

0
10

067
.5

67
.5

50
50

20
2.

5

5050

402.5

703.6

2 3 4

Protection Glass AR Glass

Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Operating Humidity
IP Rating

0ºC~50ºC 
-10ºC~60ºC
95%RH ±3%
Front IP65, Back IP54

* If you require external test report, Winmate will charge NRE fee.



Tento produkt můžete zakoupit u společnosti AutoCont IPC a.s.

AutoCont IPC a.s.

PRŮMYSLOVÉ POČÍTAČE
fanless embedded PC, do racku, ...

POČÍTAČE S DISPLEJEM
panelové PC, terminály, do vozidel, ...

AUTOMATIZACE A SBĚR DAT
převodníky, karty, moduly, switche, ...

PERIFERIE A KOMPONENTY
monitory, klávesnice, desky, skříně, ...

NOTEBOOKY A TABLETY
odolné, windows, android, IP65, ...

INFORMAČNÍ KIOSKY
interiérové, venkovní, ...

MEDICÍNSKÁ TECHNIKA
počítače, tablety, LCD, klávesnice, ...

SOFTWAROVÁ ŘEŠENÍ
pro výrobu, zaměstnance, kiosky, ...

PŘEJÍT DO E-SHOPU
eshop.autocont-ipc.cz

Uhlířská 1064/3, 710 00 Ostrava, Česká republika
obchod@autocont-ipc.cz +420 552 301 002 www.autocont-ipc.cz

DOPRAVA ZDARMA
Doprava zdarma v ČR a SR při 

objednávce nad 10 000 Kč bez DPH 
nebo nad 400 EUR.

PRODLOUŽENÁ ZÁRUKA
Záruka 2 roky na vyráběné počítače 

s možností jejího prodloužení 
až na 5 let.

ODMĚNA ZA VĚRNOST
Pravidelní zákazníci u nás nakupují 
za nižší ceny. Výše slevy se odvíjí 

od realizovaného obratu.

SERVIS ON-SITE A IN-TIME
K projektovým dodávkám nabízíme 

rozšířenou podporu a servis s garancí 
výměny zařízení do 48 hodin.

Váš dodavatel průmyslových počítačů, komponent a speciálních průmyslových IT systémů.

tel:+420552301002
https://goo.gl/maps/AdmtGqJjUdCPNA7F9
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz/kategorie-produktu/prumyslove-pocitace/
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz/kategorie-produktu/pocitace-s-displejem/
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz/kategorie-produktu/automatizace-a-sber-dat/
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz/kategorie-produktu/periferie-a-komponenty/
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz/kategorie-produktu/notebooky-a-tablety/
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz/kategorie-produktu/informacni-kiosky/
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz/kategorie-produktu/medicinska-technika/
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz/softwarova-reseni/
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz

